
Quad Sidecar Cremona

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

Trofeo_Veteran_J250 - Gara 1

 Po. 1 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. 13:59.205
Tempo gara

1 1:43.844 --------- 12:48:01.921

2 1:44.550 + 00.706 12:49:46.471

3 1:44.747 + 00.903 12:51:31.218

4 1:44.548 + 00.704 12:53:15.766

5 1:44.708 + 00.864 12:55:00.474

6 1:45.165 + 01.321 12:56:45.639

7 1:44.277 + 00.433 12:58:29.916

8 1:44.847 + 01.003 13:00:14.763

 Po. 2 - # 56 GIGLI D. + 00.603
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.483 + 03.277 12:48:04.905

2 1:46.436 + 03.230 12:49:51.341

3 1:43.755 + 00.549 12:51:35.096

4 1:44.217 + 01.011 12:53:19.313

5 1:44.202 + 01.996 12:55:03.515

6 1:43.206 --------- 12:56:46.721

7 1:44.003 + 00.797 12:58:30.724

8 1:44.642 + 01.436 13:00:15.366

 Po. 3 - # 16 ARZANI L. + 26.873
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.959 --------- 12:48:04.256

2 1:47.481 + 01.522 12:49:51.737

3 1:47.194 + 01.235 12:51:38.931

4 1:49.276 + 03.317 12:53:28.207

5 1:46.148 + 00.189 12:55:14.355

6 1:49.011 + 03.052 12:57:03.366

7 1:48.913 + 02.954 12:58:52.279

8 1:49.357 + 03.398 13:00:41.636

 Po. 4 - # 21 SANGANI K. + 27.656
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.889 + 01.605 12:48:06.223

2 1:46.436 + 00.152 12:49:52.659

3 1:49.747 + 03.463 12:51:42.406

4 1:49.285 + 03.001 12:53:31.691

5 1:46.284 --------- 12:55:17.975

6 1:47.211 + 00.927 12:57:05.186

7 1:49.337 + 03.053 12:58:54.523

8 1:47.896 + 01.612 13:00:42.419

 Po. 5 - # 204 LATTANZI E. + 28.104
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.172 + 02.863 12:48:07.819

2 1:46.309 --------- 12:49:54.128

3 1:47.575 + 01.266 12:51:41.703

4 1:47.954 + 01.645 12:53:29.657

5 1:47.626 + 01.317 12:55:17.283

6 1:47.209 + 00.900 12:57:04.492

7 1:48.593 + 02.284 12:58:53.085

8 1:49.782 + 03.473 13:00:42.867

 Po. 6 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. + 57.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.506 + 08.073 12:48:15.712

2 1:49.433 --------- 12:50:05.145

3 1:49.712 + 00.279 12:51:54.857

4 1:50.069 + 00.636 12:53:44.926

5 1:50.153 + 00.720 12:55:35.079

6 1:50.203 + 00.770 12:57:25.282

7 1:51.925 + 02.492 12:59:17.207

8 1:55.222 + 05.789 13:01:12.429

 Po. 7 - # 727 BUZZI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.662 --------- 12:48:14.975

2 1:56.799 + 00.137 12:50:11.774

3 1:57.525 + 00.863 12:52:09.299

4 1:58.146 + 01.484 12:54:07.445

5 2:01.346 + 04.684 12:56:08.791

6 2:02.708 + 06.046 12:58:11.499

7 2:05.979 + 09.317 13:00:17.478

 Po. 8 - # 103 GULLO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.075 + 04.124 12:48:09.615

2 1:46.951 --------- 12:49:56.566

3 1:47.724 + 00.773 12:51:44.290

4 1:47.784 + 00.833 12:53:32.074

5 3:01.348 + 1:14.397 12:56:33.422

6 1:58.930 + 11.979 12:58:32.352

7 1:57.965 + 11.014 13:00:30.317

 Po. 9 - # 833 CROPPI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.496 + 03.069 12:48:18.132

2 1:56.427 --------- 12:50:14.559

3 1:58.642 + 02.215 12:52:13.201

4 1:58.130 + 01.703 12:54:11.331

5 2:04.356 + 07.929 12:56:15.687

6 2:06.649 + 10.222 12:58:22.336

7 2:12.958 + 16.531 13:00:35.294

Fastest lap: 1:43.206 
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